SV Donaustauf FuRball

Trainingszeiten Saison 2014- 2015

Plan gilt

01.Juli

Dienstag Mittwoch

16:00-16:30

Donnerstag

Freitag

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

Spielbetrieb
Jugend

Spielbetrieb
Jugend

Spielbetrieb
Jugend




