## SV Donaustauf Fußball Trainingszeiten Saison 2014- 2015

Plan gilt ab 01.Juli 2014

	<u>Montag</u>		<u>Dienstag</u>		<u>Mittwoch</u>		<u>Donnerstag</u>		<u>Freitag</u>	
16:00-16:30	E1									G
16:30-17:00	E1									G
17:00-17:30	E1	E2/E3		D		E1	E2/E3			Spielbetrieb Jugend
17:30-18:00	F1/F2	E2/E3	С	D	F1/F2	E1	E2/E3	D	С	Spielbetrieb Jugend
18:00-18:30	F1/F2	E2/E3	С	D	F1/F2	E1	E2/E3	D	С	Spielbetrieb Jugend
18:30-19:00	В	В	С				В	D	С	
19:00-19:30	В	В	1./2.Mannschaft		1./2.Mannschaft		В	В	1./2.Mannschaft	
19:30-20:00	В	В	1./2.Mannschaft		1./2.Mannschaft		В	В	1./2.Mannschaft	
20:00-20:30			1./2.Mannschaft		1./2.Mannschaft				1./2.Mannschaft	
20:30-21:00			1./2.Mannschaft		1./2.Mannschaft				1./2.Mannschaft	